Name of the corporate debtor: Naolin Infrastructure Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June 2024 (Copy of order received on 06th June 2024)
List of creditors as on: 25-06-2024
List of Operational Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount Amount Amountof Remarks,
No. Date of Amount = Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether % voting of ofany | of claim  claim under  if any
receipt claimed of claim = claim covered = covered | related @ sharein |contingen mutual not verification
admitted by by party? CoC tclaim  dues, that admitted

security ' guarantee may be

interest set-off
1/SDM STEELS PVT. LTD 6/22/2024 771,154 - |Unsecured - - - - - 771,154
2| Pacific Prestressed Products 6/17/2024 6,460,115 - |Unsecured - - - - - 6,460,115
3|Elite Control Systems LLP 6/20/2024 2,542,899 - |Unsecured - - - - - 2,542,899
4|Laser Power & Infra Private Limited 6/17/2024 47,472,299 - |Unsecured - - - - - 47,472,299
5/Mytrah Energy (India) Private Limited 6/20/2024 87,128,852 - |Unsecured - - - - - 87,128,852
6/Kundan Construction Company 6/24/2024 4,611,851 - |Unsecured - - - - - 4,611,851
148,987,170 - - . . E - 148,987,170




